2017

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

Name

PRETORIUS Charl
VALADAS Joaquim
MAGMOED Deen
EDWARDS Michael
COMPTON Dylan

BOTHA Xander

GIOT Marc
WILLEMSTIIN Marinus
VERWEY Denzil
MARAIS Andre

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 APR 2017
Including Game #18

RSA - South Africa

van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel

de JAGER Marinus
MALGAS Reelan
HUSSELMAN Brandon
BIRRELL Cameron

GORDON Keenan
BOCK Gary
GONSALVES Jason
BREMNER Callum
SAMAAI Uthman

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

MOOOU MTMOTTTT DO T T TMTOoTEe

~

~

N

AMADMDMD DDA MDA DMDDMDMD

o
o
o
o
o
o

+3
-1
+4

OB ON NAOBMD ONDNN
+
=

o
S
+
N

NOOOO OOOOO OCOONO OONO

WORrR OO ONORN RPORNN RPPEPNN
PNRPOW UUINORN RPOORN OWOPR
ANMNOW UTRARONA NORPWEA PAND®
+
N}
OCOO0OO0OO0OO0 OFrRPOOO OOO0OORr OO0O0O

NN A ON
+
D

o

OOPFRP OO OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO O0OOo

0
7
14
5
7

12
9
5
4

15

8
2
6
10

0oL ©

4
19

0.00
28.57
14.29
20.00
14.29

16.67
22.22
20.00
0.00
6.67

25.00
50.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
15.79

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PRETORIUS Charl 4 4 3 157:24 66.30 9 34 43  79.07 3.43 012
20 BOCK Gary 4 4 2 80:00 3370 2 14 16 8750 1.50 110
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
8340 Report Created SUN 16 APR 2017 14:53 GMT+3 Page 1/1



