

# **IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV III**



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 APR 2017 Including Game #18

# **RSA - South Africa**

### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	og	SG%
1	PRETORIUS Charl	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	VALADAS Joaquim	F	4	2	1	3	2	+3	0	0	0	7	28.57
5	MAGMOED Deen	D	4	2	0	2	2	-1	0	2	0	14	14.29
6	EDWARDS Michael	F	4	1	3	4	2	+4	0	0	0	5	20.00
7	COMPTON Dylan	F	4	1	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	7	14.29
8	BOTHA Xander	F	4	2	2	4	4	0	1	0	0	12	16.67
9	GIOT Marc	F	4	2	1	3	4	-1	0	2	0	9	22.22
10	WILLEMSTIJN Marinus	F	4	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	5	20.00
11	VERWEY Denzil	D	4	0	0	0	4	+2	0	0	0	4	0.00
12	MARAIS Andre	D	4	1	1	2	2	+3	0	0	0	15	6.67
13	van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel	F	4	2	2	4	2	+2	0	0	1	8	25.00
14	de JAGER Marinus	F	4	1	1	2	0	+4	0	0	0	2	50.00
15	MALGAS Reelan	D	4	0	0	0	4	+1	0	0	0	6	0.00
16	HUSSELMAN Brandon	F	4	2	2	4	6	+3	1	0	0	10	20.00
18	BIRRELL Cameron	F	4	0	5	5	50	+2	0	0	0	9	0.00
19	GORDON Keenan	D	4	0	3	3	2	+4	0	0	0	1	0.00
20	BOCK Gary	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	GONSALVES Jason	D	4	1	1	2	4	+4	0	0	1	8	12.50
23	BREMNER Callum	D	4	0	2	2	2	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	SAMAAI Uthman	F	4	3	1	4	2	+1	0	2	0	19	15.79

### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 PRETORIUS Charl	4 4	3	157:24	66.30	9	34	43	79.07	3.43	0 1 2
20 BOCK Gary	4 4	2	80:00	33 70	2	14	16	87 50	1.50	1 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				